VRNl T R

E

- ' THE MONETARY TIMES

NEW INCORPORATIONS

. Only 28 Companies Chartered in Last Week of Year—

Large Steel Corporation

Canada’s new compani€s in yrporated this week ﬁ
;8. The head offices of these companies are located ik Ave"

provinces The total capitalization amoul ts to $2,828,400

- The largest company 15

T'he Federal Steel and Foundry Company, L mited,

Taront : 8 1.000,000
Grouping the new concerns -4 cording to provinces 1n
which.‘the head offices are S tuated, we have the following
result e
No. of
Province Companies Capitalization
Ontario 1 12 $1,024,500
Quebe . 6 304,000
Prince F.dward Island 5 470,990
British Columbia 2 75,000
Saskatchewan 3 45,000
- -
28 $:2,828,400

! The following is a list of charters granted durnng the
past week 1h Canada The head office of the company 15
situated in the town or aty mentioned at the beginning of
each paragraph. The persons named are provisional direc-
tors: :

Arcola, gask.—Percy Rink Company, £5.000

Victoria, B.C.—Edwin Larson Company, Limited, 825.000

Saskatoon, Sask.\\estern Fldctrical Company, Limited,
£20,000 .

vancouver,, B.C.—- Robertson and Partners, Limited,

*S{'-('"

Regina, Sask.— T lhe | olpnial Grocery Fruit and Produce
Company, Limited, $f0,000.
Hull, Que.—National Gds. Company of Canada, $125,000

M. W. Bradley, F. ( Argue, Ay Ryan

Montreal, Que. Caf Parisien, Limited,

Messfs. -J. . T. Barker, M. Parker, J. Morrow

Cumberiand, Ont. Folett Manufacturing Company, Lim-
ited. R1009000 I8 K Eplett, W Graham, S. Karr,

« Prescott, Ont. Prescout Athletic Association, Limited,
87,000 J. A Fleming, P. K Halpin, F. S F.vanson

Kemptville, Ont.—The Crescent Heights Investors, Lim-
ited, R11,000 W Connell, E Connell, ] Iuh'-,g'-"y\

£ Castieton, Ont.—The Castleton Cheese Company, Lim
ted. 81.,500. N Caffield, J. R Battisby, J. E Ark]

# Sorel, Que. Sorel Canning Limited, $20.00 Messrs

J. Emile Amabl Decelles, J. N. Decarie, P. Decans

Brockville, Ont.- D - Derbyshire Company, Limit d,

875.000. D Derbvshire;, “J. A Derbyshire, G F. Smart

London, ont.—The deck Manufacturing Company, L.im
ited. 8a00,000. Sir Adan Beck, Lilian Beck, W. Kingstor
vercheres, Que. Vercheres Cannming, Limited,* $20,000

Messrs. J. Emile Amable Decelles, J. N. Decarie, P. Decarie
Ottawa, Ont.—The Target Practice R6d Company. Lim

o. R

800,000

ited. $100,0 t Reardon, W. G ‘Charleson, W R
Greene Ontario Specialties, Iimited. 100,000 P. T
Murphy. G. F. Perley, R. W. Dawson

mptoir FinanCier de Fraserville,

Fraserville, Que. e ¢
Limited, %20,000 \Me<srs. M. E. Saindon, ]. A Schmouth,
S. P. Deschenes La Compagnie d Temiscouata, Lim ted,
R20,00x Messrs A. Lemieux N, Fortin, 1. Frechette

Toronto, Ont. Wet Wash Laundry Company, Limite
f10,000 H. ( Macdonald, T 1 W.'O'Connor, D. W. Mark

han The Federal Steel .nd Foundry Company, 1 d.
8: onocoo. R. A. Stephen, ] Parkin, W. M. Smith
B Doust Specialty ‘Company, Limited, $40.000 W H. Irving,

F i1 R Rumball, J. S. Beatty Tt Radiant Sign Company,
T imited. $s0.000. H. ] Brown, | C. Hunt, R. S C
Stalk

Prince Edward island. The Garden Island Silver Foxes
and f11'~. I imited. 848.000. A. H Reid. W. T. Wellner, 1
Lea. The New Jersey Silver Black Fox.Company, Limited,
8150000 W. D Baskin, F. S McFarline, J. A Tea. ] H.
Mvrick and Company, Limited. $200.000. E M. Myrick,
Mary C. Myrick, Alice T. Myrick. The Lampson Silver Cross

.

Volume 54.

Fox Company, Limited, $42,000. M. Henderson, D. C
McKay, J. S. Wedlock. The Houston Fur Farms, Limited.
$39,000. J. C. Houston, J. B: Coulson, (. Houston, -

Application 1s being made. for letters patent for the fol
lowing companies :— r

New . Brunswick.—The Colonial Construction Company,
Limited, St. John, $24,000. J. M. Queen, G. E. Dawes, M.
W. Long. Moncton Footwear Company, Limited, Moncton,
815,000. W. H. Anderson, F. D. Snider, E. A. Reilly. Baird
and Howie, Limited, Fredericton, $24,000. G. F. Baird, G
E. Howie, J. Neill. Fredericton Barrel and Box Milling Com
pany, Limited, Fredericton, $9,000. Le Baron R. Bull, F
W. Hatheway, C Hamilton. Equitable Realty Company.
Limited, Fredencton, $260,000. A. J. Gregory, J. J. Mc
Caffrey, J. J. F. Winslow. 7

Prince Edward island.—The Puritan Fox Company, Lim
ited. Summerside, $s50,000. H. L. Hewson, W. F. H. Mont
gomery, J. A. Lea The E. P. Cahill Silver Black Fox Com-
pany, Limited, Alberton, $200,000. E P. Cahill, M. A
McNeill, E. McNeill Farnscliffe Silver Black Patch
Company, Limited, ‘Vernon, $10,000. R. McKinnon, T
Jenkins, W Jenkins. The City Silver Patch Fox Com-
pany, Limited. Charlottetown, $25,000. M. Mcleod, B. Rat-
tray, W. W, Clark. The E. P. Cahill Silver Black Fox and
Oyster Company, Limited, Alberton, 8200,000. E. P3Cahill,
M. A. McNeil, E McNeil.

il P

BRITISH TRADE WITH CANADA

The following are the official figures of trade between
Canada and Great Britain in the under-mentioned articles
during November :—

Imports from Canada.

November, November,

1914. 2 1913.
Wheat : ... £12,277.637 £7.802.480
Wheatmeal and flour ..... 1.633.867 2,065,612
Oats S PP oo e 621,403 716,168
Barlev s dlaies . TP 580,354 805.051
Bacgn . .-.ee-- Y omyed e 1,061,764 * 811,108
Hams R IR Y= S ’ 196,350 313,612
—Cheese PSS, 3,653,624 3,801,752
Canhed sa'mon A . 1,024,075 750,337
Carmed lobsters .......-- 125,165 % 303,205

Exports to Canada.

November, November,

. 1014 1013
SDITItS . ccosevsansosssss £ s01.879 £ 677.172
WOOl . ..cocosogerosanenns 118,830 ‘105,086
Pig iron ......./ 58,805 187,357
Wrought bars .......cce-- 10.014 R0,125
Galvanized sheets ...... . 305,031 461,760
Tinned plates ...... e 112,042 140 200
Sreel DATS ..ccocccocasncs 108,644 320.368
Cutlery . .....oeveoees Ve 74.814 . 101,450
Hardware . ....oooveees ‘ 82,535 10%.806

The following debentures were authorized by the Saskatc he-
wan local government board during November:—City of
Moose Jaw, $122,106; town of Indian Head, 818,000 Cedoux
Rural Telephone Company, 8<.000: Foxbury Rural Telephone
Company, $5,000: Luton Rural Telephone Company, ®4,000;

> Clen Adelaide Rural Telephone Company, 82,5003 South For-

get Rural Telephone Cémpany, $10,000; Imperial Village
Qrhool District, No. 35%, 81.500; Pontrilas School District,
No. 3280, 8225; BredenBury Town School District, No. 1186,
8> 800 : Saskatchewan Farks School District No. 364, 81,200;
\ihene School District No. 1533, 85,000, Broadacre School
Nictrict. No. 3087, $3,000; Clarkson School District, No. 3388,
81.500: Coterie School District, Na. 3275, $1,800; IVor School
Dictrict. No. 3207, $2,000. The following authorizations
have heen granted conditional upon the local authorities for-
warding evidence that a cale can be made at a price con-
cidered satisfactory b¢ the board:—City of Wevburn, $20,-
noo- town of Melville, $20,000: town of Kerrobert, $32.400;
town of Maple Creek, $2,000; Victor Rural Telephone Com-
panv, 85,700 Buera Vista School District, No. 3423, ®1,500;
R~ Muir S.D., No. 3120, 81.850; Saskatpon School District.
No. 13, $110,000 3

b

3, G A




